
2019 NRA National Open Sectional Match Results 

 
 

Challenge period began: 01/21/2020 

Challenge period ended:  02/04/2020 

 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the 
online results and to notify the National Statistics Officer (Elizabeth Martin at:  
bmartin@nrahq.org) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of the challenge 
period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to 
the results are allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
 
 
Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the 
appropriate NRA Rulebook. 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

National Championship Gold Tone MedallionNational Champion JORGENSON, TRAVIS
VERGAS, MN

572MA 

Silver Tone MedallionSecond Place LANGE, DAVID
GLEN ROCK, NJ

564MA 

Bronze Tone MedallionThird Place STOVER, CHRISTOPHER
BROOKINGS, SD

562MA 

Special Award Winners

NRA Lucite AwardWoman Champion CHOE, SARAH
Los Angeles, CA

556MA 

NRA Lucite AwardJunior Champion CHOE, SARAH
Los Angeles, CA

556MA 

NRA Lucite AwardSenior Champion MARTINDALE, BRUCE
CHARLTON, NY

551MA 

NRA Lucite AwardGrand Senior Champion ROMEI, ROGER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

554EX 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2302019  Indoor National Championships

230 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  MASTER  /  No Category 68 - Entries

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, MN5721. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5642. MA 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD5623. MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5614. MA 

CHOY, FORREST   -   SAN FRANCISCO, CA5605. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA560MA 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5577. MA 

CHOE, SARAH   -   Los Angeles, CA5568. MA 

TODOROVA, MIGLENA   -   MIRANDA, CA556MA 

KAILA, PRABHPREET   -   El Dorado Hls, CA55510. MA 

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA55411. MA 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR554MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL55313. MA 

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA55214. MA 

KETPHAN, PHROMNACHANOK   -   CHARLESTON, SC55115. MA 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY551MA 

PUEPPKE, MATTHEW   -   AMENIA, ND55017. MA 

KUZNETSOV, ALEX   -   DALY CITY, CA54818. MA 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ54719. MA 

SVERDLIN, GERRY   -   QUINCY, MA54520. MA 

LE, KHANG   -   CHANTILLY, VA545MA 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY545MA 

WHITE, FLETCHER   -   Portland, OR54423. MA 

MATHIS, JASON   -   SANTA CLARA, CA54124. MA 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE541MA 

YASAKI, JOHN   -   OAKLAND, CA53926. MA 

LUCAS, STEPHEN   -   CORVALLIS, OR539MA 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ539MA 

LOOMIS, HARVIE   -   NEWARK VALLEY, NY53829. MA 

LIN, JULIAN   -   san jose, CA53730. MA 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ53531. MA 

HUI, JEREMY   -   San Jose, CA53432. MA 

HAMLIN, RICHARD   -   FREMONT, CA534MA 

YI, CAITLIN   -   Irvine, CA52934. MA 

KOPSTEIN, ADAM   -   SUMMERSVILLE, SC52735. MA 

O'DONNELL, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO52536. MA 

COX, DARRELL   -   ASHMORE, IL52237. MA 

MIELE, WILLIAM   -   SEATTLE, WA51938. MA 

CHUNG, ROMY   -   Palo Alto, CA51839. MA 

  MASTER  /  No Category 68 - Entries

HILSGEN, COLE   -   KIMBALL, MN51440. MA 

MILCHANOWSKI, JACK   -   SUNSET, TX50841. MA 

FREDERICK, JENNA   -   FORT SMITH, AR50742. MA 

SUMAN, WALTER   -   Seattle, WA50443. MA 

MELOY, CHARLES   -   NOBLE, OK49944. MA 

MILLER, BRAD   -   FREDERICKSBURG, VA49845. MA 

VARGAS, ROBERTO   -   FAIRFAX, VA49746. MA 

GRASS, WESLEY   -   BOULDER CREEK, CA49147. MA 

JOO, JOSEPH   -   Chino Hills, CA48948. MA 

CHADWICK, RICHARD   -   DAVIS, OK489MA 

WELLS, BRAD   -   MEEKER, OK48750. MA 

KO, LLOYD   -   Irvine, CA48551. MA 

POWELL, KEVIN   -   SPOKANE, WA48452. MA 

STATEN, TROY   -   Alameda, CA48353. MA 

RODMAN, JEFFREY   -   MILLBRAE, CA48154. MA 

STEFFES, WILL   -   ARTHUR, ND481MA 

SCHENDEL, DANIEL   -   Palo Alto, CA47856. MA 

CHUNG, PHILIP   -   Palo Alto, CA478MA 

ALLAN, JONAH   -   BINGHAMTON, NY47658. MA 

PRAINITO, PHIL   -   BALDWIN, NY46959. MA 

TANIMOTO, CHRIS   -   44160. MA 

SLAUBAUGH, KYLA   -   WOLFORD, ND43361. MA 

HONG, DAVID   -   Los Gatos, CA42462. MA 

ANDEEN, REAGAN   -   Arthur, ND40163. MA 

WHITEHAIR, THOMAS   -   O FALLON, IL40064. MA 

HONKE, ANSEL   -   LITTLETON, CO37765. MA 

ESPOSITO, KRISTOPH   -   NEWTON, NJ35566. MA 

FIELDING, GARY   -   DAVIS, OK34967. MA 

SCHIMDT, CLARK   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID29568. UN 

  EXPERT  /  No Category 67 - Entries

LAROCCA, GARY   -   ROSELAND, NJ5591. EX 

ROMEI, ROGER   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ5542. EX 

POLANSKY, MARK   -   Springfield, VA5533. EX 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO5494. EX 

SAUNDERS, KENNETH   -   ORLAND, ME5485. EX 

JIN, CHASE   -   FULLERTON, CA548EX 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR548EX 

DAVIS, HURDIS   -   MARIETTA, GA5468. EX 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

230 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  EXPERT  /  No Category 67 - Entries

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO5459. EX 

LONG, CONRAD   -   CAYCE, SC545EX 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ54411. EX 

BUI, MINH   -   DIX HILLS, NY54212. EX 

FINKE, KEVIN   -   EVERETT, WA542EX 

SHOOP, MICHAEL   -   TUCSON, AZ542EX 

GREENWOOD, DUSTIN   -   BILLINGS, MT542EX 

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY54016. EX 

NUSSBAUM, TOM   -   SAVANNAH, GA53917. EX 

HINZMAN, RICHARD   -   STAFFORD, VA539EX 

PERKINS, SETH   -   BEMIDJI, MN53819. EX 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA53720. EX 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY537EX 

HINZMAN, RICHARD   -   STAFFORD, VA537EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND53623. EX 

GRIGOREV, ANDREI   -   BOTHELL, WA536EX 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY53525. EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO535EX 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE53327. EX 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR533EX 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA53229. EX 

BEALE, BRENDA   -   AUGUSTA, ME53130. EX 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   SEATTLE, WA531EX 

BOWERSOCK, GORDON   -   HARPSWELL, ME53032. EX 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY530EX 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY530EX 

GREEN, JOHN   -   BOW, NH530EX 

ANDERSEN, KURT   -   GOLDEN, CO52836. EX 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA528EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA528EX 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND52739. EX 

NYENHUIS, ADAM   -   BELLEVILLE, IL527EX 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA52541. EX 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA525EX 

HALTIWANGER, CARRIE   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC525EX 

MULLER, LEWIS   -   BILLINGS, MT525EX 

MORALES, RONALD   -   ROCKLIN, CA52345. EX 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL52246. EX 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO52047. EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   FAYETTE, ME51948. EX 

LANGE, ARTHUR   -   SUNNYVALE, CA519EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE519EX 

COZENS, ROBERT   -   SEATTLE, WA51651. EX 

OBENOUR, BRENT   -   FALLS CHURCH, VA516EX 

MCCARTHY, RICHARD   -   WINDHAM, NH51553. EX 

BROWN, STEVEN   -   BELLINGHAM, WA50954. EX 

MCDANIEL, MICHAEL   -   CALIFORNIA, MD50855. EX 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL50756. EX 

BOUFORD, JAMES   -   AUGUSTA, ME50257. EX 

JONES, SUSAN   -   NEW YORK, NY502EX 

COOPERMAN, STEVEN   -   ORO VALLEY, AZ50159. EX 

YOUNG, DAVIS   -   Charleston, SC50060. EX 

SCHNEIDER, AL   -   NEPTUNE, NJ49761. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA49362. EX 

MCGOWAN, ROBERT   -   BURIEN, WA48563. EX 

WILLIAMS, CATHERINE   -   HALLOWELL, ME47764. EX 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA47665. EX 

NOTHOM, CHARLES   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA476EX 

WELLS, RUSSELL   -   FANWOOD, NJ476EX 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  No Category 45 - Entries

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA5511. SS 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA5382. SS 

BAYASGALAN, NANDINBAYAR   -   IRVINE, CA5353. SS 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA5334. SS 

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  No Category 45 - Entries

YODER, EMILY   -   WOLFORD, ND5305. SS 

LUCASEY, DAN   -   ALTON, IL5286. SS 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY5277. SS 

BRUNS, ANN   -   YONKERS, NY5268. SS 

JEFFCOAT, JAMES   -   COLUMBIA, SC5259. SS 

PRZYBYLSKI, PIOTR   -   SAN CARLOS, CA52210. SS 

FRENCH, PHILLIP   -   ORLAND, ME52111. SS 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY52012. SS 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ520SS 

JONES, STEVEN   -   ANDERSON, SC51714. SS 

BURKE, MICHAEL   -   ANNAPOLIS, MD517SS 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA51616. SS 

MARTIN, CASEY   -   SUNNYVALE, CA51417. SS 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA51318. SS 

HOLLAND, THOMAS   -   FLUSHING, NY51219. SS 

PEELE, CLIFTON   -   DUMFRIES, VA51120. SS 

MULLER, WES   -   Billings, MT511SS 

LIM, ETHAN   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA51022. SS 

CORNELIO-RUIZ, MARIA   -   PORT ST LUCIE, FL50823. SS 

HARRIS, GEORGE   -   DUMFRIES, VA50624. SS 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME50525. SS 

DESSER, MARGARET   -   Dillon, SC50426. SS 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND50327. SS 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA50028. SS 

MILLER, BRAD   -   FREDERICKSBURG, VA49929. SS 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA49830. SS 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY49731. SS 

GRAY, D   -   MANASSAS, VA497SS 

RICKARDS, JOHN   -   FAIRFAX, VA49633. SS 

DEPAMPHILIS, DEVIN   -   HARRISBURG, PA49434. SS 

SHEA, CONNOR   -   BURKE, VA494SS 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR49136. SS 

DAVID, LIZ   -   REDWOOD CITY, CA48137. SS 

HALTIWANGER, CLARISSA   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC47838. SS 

YOUNG, JENNIFER   -   SIDNEY, ME47739. SS 

CHAPPELL, A   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA47640. SS 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY47141. SS 

PARRILLI, JOHN   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ45742. SS 

STANHOPE, EDWARD   -   AUBURN, ME43443. SS 

BROWNING, THOMAS   -   TAPPAHANNOCK, VA40744. SS 

WILSON, LOIS   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA36245. SS 

  MARKSMAN  /  No Category 50 - Entries

LEE, JOYCE   -   CARSON, CA5291. MK 

LEE, HYUN   -   LOS ANGELES, CA5262. MK 

CARROLL, THOMAS   -   MANASSAS, VA5133. MK 

DUBUKE, GERARD   -   FARMINGDALE, NY5074. MK 

LIM, SKY   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA5035. MK 

KRAL, KEN   -   SUNSET, ME5006. MK 

SLAUBAUGH, KAITLIN   -   WOLFORD, ND4987. MK 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE4948. MK 

LUM, STEVE   -   FOSTER CITY, CA4929. MK 

LIM, GRACE   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA48810. MK 

BRYGIDER, MICHAEL   -   STROUDSBURG, PA48511. MK 

SCOTT, LORI   -   MOUNT VERNON, ME48212. MK 

KURTICH, LEONID   -   BROOKLYN, NY48113. MK 

FRANKLIN, BENJAMIN   -   GORHAM, ME47814. MK 

PALMA, SAMANTHA   -   HARPSWELL, ME47615. MK 

RUMBLE, STEVE   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA47516. MK 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY47317. MK 

MARHEFKA, JOHN   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA46918. MK 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA46819. MK 

SCHIMDT, CLARK   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID46720. MK 

FRIEDMAN, DAVID   -   FAIRFAX, VA46521. MK 

JACKSON, DUANE   -   KENT, WA46422. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

230 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Class and Category

  MARKSMAN  /  No Category 50 - Entries

BALLA, CHARLES   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA46223. MK 

WINNIK, HARRY   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA45824. MK 

LANGER, WILLIAM   -   PERTH, ND45425. MK 

GOHEEN, CRAIG   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA45326. MK 

COBEZ, ROBERT   -   SANTA CRUZ, CA45027. MK 

SABO, BLAKE   -   DU QUOIN, IL44628. MK 

MARTINDALE, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON LAKE, NY446MK 

TAFFNER, JOSEPH   -   Monroe, NC44330. MK 

POULIN, SAMUEL   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME44231. MK 

CELLI, CHRISTOPHER   -   Williamsburg, VA442MK 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE44133. MK 

STRIFFLER, PAUL   -   SEVERNA PARK, MD43534. MK 

PALMA, AMANDA   -   HARPSWELL, ME43335. MK 

PLATT, WILLIS   -   CONKLIN, NY42936. MK 

SOROKOWSKI, STAN   -   SIOUX CITY, IA42337. MK 

COOPER, KATARINA   -   Hanahan, SC42138. MK 

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME41539. MK 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE41440. MK 

EITEN, WILLEM   -   GORHAM, ME40441. MK 

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME40342. MK 

HEATH, BRUCE   -   VASSALBORO, ME39243. MK 

MARTIN, DAWN   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA37944. MK 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA36645. MK 

MARTIN, DAWN   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA35846. MK 

WAITE, ROBERT   -   CANDOR, NY33747. MK 

WHITE, LAUREN   -   NEWBERRY, SC33248. MK 

CLAVELL JR USCG, LOUIS   -   WHITESTONE, NY29449. MK 

KLEOVOULOU, KOREY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY28550. MK 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

  Complete Competitor Ranking 230 - Total Entries
* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

JORGENSON, TRAVIS   -   VERGAS, MN5721. MA 

LANGE, DAVID   -   GLEN ROCK, NJ5642. MA 

STOVER, CHRISTOPHER   -   BROOKINGS, SD5623. MA 

ROSENE, JONATHAN   -   CORTLAND, NE5614. MA 

HURT, DWAINE   -   RED OAK, IA5605. MA 

CHOY, FORREST   -   SAN FRANCISCO, CA560MA 

LAROCCA, GARY   -   ROSELAND, NJ5597. EX 

KANG, RICHARD   -   DELMAR, MD5578. MA 

TODOROVA, MIGLENA   -   MIRANDA, CA5569. MA 

CHOE, SARAH   -   Los Angeles, CA556MA 

KAILA, PRABHPREET   -   El Dorado Hls, CA55511. MA 

ROMEI, ROGER   -   SCOTTSDALE, AZ55412. EX 

ALTO, CHRIS   -   PORTLAND, OR554MA 

BICKAR, JOHN   -   MENLO PARK, CA554MA 

BEYER, SCOTT   -   LEBANON, IL55315. MA 

POLANSKY, MARK   -   Springfield, VA553EX 

KANG, PAUL   -   Los Angeles, CA55217. MA 

MARTINDALE, BRUCE   -   CHARLTON, NY55118. MA 

YI, ANGELA   -   Diamond Bar, CA551SS 

KETPHAN, PHROMNACHANOK   -   CHARLESTON, SC551MA 

PUEPPKE, MATTHEW   -   AMENIA, ND55021. MA 

HOLT, CHARLES   -   FORT COLLINS, CO54922. EX 

JIN, CHASE   -   FULLERTON, CA54823. EX 

HALENDA, GREGOR   -   PORTLAND, OR548EX 

KUZNETSOV, ALEX   -   DALY CITY, CA548MA 

SAUNDERS, KENNETH   -   ORLAND, ME548EX 

REINEKE, EDWARD   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ54727. MA 

DAVIS, HURDIS   -   MARIETTA, GA54628. EX 

SVERDLIN, GERRY   -   QUINCY, MA54529. MA 

LONG, CONRAD   -   CAYCE, SC545EX 

PETERSON, GARY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY545MA 

LE, KHANG   -   CHANTILLY, VA545MA 

YOUNG, TIMOTHY   -   FRANKTOWN, CO545EX 

WHITE, FLETCHER   -   Portland, OR54434. MA 

SIORDIAN, GEORGE   -   PHOENIX, AZ544EX 

GREENWOOD, DUSTIN   -   BILLINGS, MT54236. EX 

SHOOP, MICHAEL   -   TUCSON, AZ542EX 

BUI, MINH   -   DIX HILLS, NY542EX 

FINKE, KEVIN   -   EVERETT, WA542EX 

MATHIS, JASON   -   SANTA CLARA, CA54140. MA 

SCHLICHTEMEIER, WILLIAM   -   PAPILLION, NE541MA 

PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN   -   BROOKLYN, NY54042. EX 

LUCAS, STEPHEN   -   CORVALLIS, OR53943. MA 

ESPOSITO, ANDREW   -   NEWTON, NJ539MA 

NUSSBAUM, TOM   -   SAVANNAH, GA539EX 

YASAKI, JOHN   -   OAKLAND, CA539MA 

HINZMAN, RICHARD   -   STAFFORD, VA539EX 

PERKINS, SETH   -   BEMIDJI, MN53848. EX 

ZHANG, JADEN   -   Diamond Bar, CA538SS 

LOOMIS, HARVIE   -   NEWARK VALLEY, NY538MA 

YI, RYAN   -   Diamond Bar, CA53751. EX 

HINZMAN, RICHARD   -   STAFFORD, VA537EX 

LIN, JULIAN   -   san jose, CA537MA 

JENSEN, ROBERT   -   RICHFORD, NY537EX 

GRIGOREV, ANDREI   -   BOTHELL, WA53655. EX 

WEBER, GARTH   -   LAWTON, ND536EX 

BETTERLY, DAVID   -   SAINT CHARLES, MO53557. EX 

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

BAYASGALAN, NANDINBAYAR   -   IRVINE, CA535SS 

MESSINA, JAMES   -   WANTAGH, NY535EX 

SILVA, TONY   -   SNOWFLAKE, AZ535MA 

HAMLIN, RICHARD   -   FREMONT, CA53461. MA 

HUI, JEREMY   -   San Jose, CA534MA 

SCHMOLKE, DAVID   -   BELLINGHAM, WA53363. SS 

WONG, MARVIN   -   HAPPY VALLEY, OR533EX 

DANIELS, CHARLES   -   LINCOLN, NE533EX 

VAN EGMOND, NICK   -   FOOTHILL RANCH, CA53266. EX 

BEALE, BRENDA   -   AUGUSTA, ME53167. EX 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   SEATTLE, WA531EX 

BOWERSOCK, GORDON   -   HARPSWELL, ME53069. EX 

VALENTI, ROB   -   FRANKLIN SQUARE, NY530EX 

COLWELL, MICHAEL   -   ENDICOTT, NY530EX 

YODER, EMILY   -   WOLFORD, ND530SS 

GREEN, JOHN   -   BOW, NH530EX 

YI, CAITLIN   -   Irvine, CA52974. MA 

LEE, JOYCE   -   CARSON, CA529MK 

ANDERSEN, KURT   -   GOLDEN, CO52876. EX 

LUCASEY, DAN   -   ALTON, IL528SS 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA528EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA528EX 

KOPSTEIN, ADAM   -   SUMMERSVILLE, SC52780. MA 

CONNOLLY, MICHAEL   -   BREWERTON, NY527SS 

NYENHUIS, ADAM   -   BELLEVILLE, IL527EX 

BAKER, DOUGLAS   -   WEBSTER, ND527EX 

BRUNS, ANN   -   YONKERS, NY52684. SS 

LEE, HYUN   -   LOS ANGELES, CA526MK 

MULLER, LEWIS   -   BILLINGS, MT52586. EX 

HALTIWANGER, CARRIE   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC525EX 

SASAI, ROY   -   UNION CITY, CA525EX 

YI, ANNABELL   -   Diamond Bar, CA525EX 

JEFFCOAT, JAMES   -   COLUMBIA, SC525SS 

O'DONNELL, JOHN   -   SAINT LOUIS, MO525MA 

MORALES, RONALD   -   ROCKLIN, CA52392. EX 

COX, DARRELL   -   ASHMORE, IL52293. MA 

PRZYBYLSKI, PIOTR   -   SAN CARLOS, CA522SS 

LABUSIER, JOHN   -   NASHVILLE, IL522EX 

FRENCH, PHILLIP   -   ORLAND, ME52196. SS 

SWART, KEVIN   -   VESTEL, NY52097. SS 

SCHROEDER, HEINZ   -   DUMONT, NJ520SS 

LOCATELLI, STEPHEN   -   CONIFER, CO520EX 

WILSON, DAVID   -   FAYETTE, ME519100. EX 

LANGE, ARTHUR   -   SUNNYVALE, CA519EX 

GILLESPIE, DANIEL   -   OMAHA, NE519EX 

MIELE, WILLIAM   -   SEATTLE, WA519MA 

CHUNG, ROMY   -   Palo Alto, CA518104. MA 

BURKE, MICHAEL   -   ANNAPOLIS, MD517105. SS 

JONES, STEVEN   -   ANDERSON, SC517SS 

OBENOUR, BRENT   -   FALLS CHURCH, VA516107. EX 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA516SS 

COZENS, ROBERT   -   SEATTLE, WA516EX 

MCCARTHY, RICHARD   -   WINDHAM, NH515110. EX 

HILSGEN, COLE   -   KIMBALL, MN514111. MA 

MARTIN, CASEY   -   SUNNYVALE, CA514SS 

HARRIS, WAYNE   -   ARVADA, CA513113. SS 

CARROLL, THOMAS   -   MANASSAS, VA513MK 

HOLLAND, THOMAS   -   FLUSHING, NY512115. SS 



NRA National Open Sectional - International Air Pistol

  Complete Competitor Ranking 230 - Total Entries
* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

MULLER, WES   -   Billings, MT511116. SS 

PEELE, CLIFTON   -   DUMFRIES, VA511SS 

LIM, ETHAN   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA510118. SS 

BROWN, STEVEN   -   BELLINGHAM, WA509119. EX 

CORNELIO-RUIZ, MARIA   -   PORT ST LUCIE, FL508120. SS 

MCDANIEL, MICHAEL   -   CALIFORNIA, MD508EX 

MILCHANOWSKI, JACK   -   SUNSET, TX508MA 

DUBUKE, GERARD   -   FARMINGDALE, NY507123. MK 

SCHROEDER, WILLIAM   -   HILLSBORO, IL507EX 

FREDERICK, JENNA   -   FORT SMITH, AR507MA 

HARRIS, GEORGE   -   DUMFRIES, VA506126. SS 

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME505127. SS 

DESSER, MARGARET   -   Dillon, SC504128. SS 

SUMAN, WALTER   -   Seattle, WA504MA 

JORGENSON, RICHARD   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND503130. SS 

LIM, SKY   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA503MK 

BOUFORD, JAMES   -   AUGUSTA, ME502132. EX 

JONES, SUSAN   -   NEW YORK, NY502EX 

COOPERMAN, STEVEN   -   ORO VALLEY, AZ501134. EX 

YOUNG, DAVIS   -   Charleston, SC500135. EX 

SCOTT, ETHAN   -   SPOKANE, WA500SS 

KRAL, KEN   -   SUNSET, ME500MK 

MELOY, CHARLES   -   NOBLE, OK499138. MA 

MILLER, BRAD   -   FREDERICKSBURG, VA499SS 

WANGEL, MARC   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA498140. SS 

SLAUBAUGH, KAITLIN   -   WOLFORD, ND498MK 

MILLER, BRAD   -   FREDERICKSBURG, VA498MA 

GRAY, D   -   MANASSAS, VA497143. SS 

ROCCOS, MICHAEL   -   NEW YORK, NY497SS 

SCHNEIDER, AL   -   NEPTUNE, NJ497EX 

VARGAS, ROBERTO   -   FAIRFAX, VA497MA 

RICKARDS, JOHN   -   FAIRFAX, VA496147. SS 

SHEA, CONNOR   -   BURKE, VA494148. SS 

DEPAMPHILIS, DEVIN   -   HARRISBURG, PA494SS 

KIRSTEIN, MICHAEL   -   OMAHA, NE494MK 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA493151. EX 

LUM, STEVE   -   FOSTER CITY, CA492152. MK 

KING, BEN   -   PORTLAND, OR491153. SS 

GRASS, WESLEY   -   BOULDER CREEK, CA491MA 

CHADWICK, RICHARD   -   DAVIS, OK489155. MA 

JOO, JOSEPH   -   Chino Hills, CA489MA 

LIM, GRACE   -   Rancho Cucamonga, CA488157. MK 

WELLS, BRAD   -   MEEKER, OK487158. MA 

MCGOWAN, ROBERT   -   BURIEN, WA485159. EX 

BRYGIDER, MICHAEL   -   STROUDSBURG, PA485MK 

KO, LLOYD   -   Irvine, CA485MA 

POWELL, KEVIN   -   SPOKANE, WA484162. MA 

STATEN, TROY   -   Alameda, CA483163. MA 

SCOTT, LORI   -   MOUNT VERNON, ME482164. MK 

STEFFES, WILL   -   ARTHUR, ND481165. MA 

DAVID, LIZ   -   REDWOOD CITY, CA481SS 

RODMAN, JEFFREY   -   MILLBRAE, CA481MA 

KURTICH, LEONID   -   BROOKLYN, NY481MK 

HALTIWANGER, CLARISSA   -   LITTLE MOUNTAIN, SC478169. SS 

SCHENDEL, DANIEL   -   Palo Alto, CA478MA 

CHUNG, PHILIP   -   Palo Alto, CA478MA 

FRANKLIN, BENJAMIN   -   GORHAM, ME478MK 

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

WILLIAMS, CATHERINE   -   HALLOWELL, ME477173. EX 

YOUNG, JENNIFER   -   SIDNEY, ME477SS 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA476175. EX 

ALLAN, JONAH   -   BINGHAMTON, NY476MA 

CHAPPELL, A   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA476SS 

NOTHOM, CHARLES   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA476EX 

WELLS, RUSSELL   -   FANWOOD, NJ476EX 

PALMA, SAMANTHA   -   HARPSWELL, ME476MK 

RUMBLE, STEVE   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA475181. MK 

WADE, THOMAS   -   HOLTSVILLE, NY473182. MK 

SULGER, WILLIAM   -   WALTON, NY471183. SS 

PRAINITO, PHIL   -   BALDWIN, NY469184. MA 

MARHEFKA, JOHN   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA469MK 

DEILKE, CHARLES   -   SPOKANE, WA468186. MK 

SCHIMDT, CLARK   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID467187. MK 

FRIEDMAN, DAVID   -   FAIRFAX, VA465188. MK 

JACKSON, DUANE   -   KENT, WA464189. MK 

BALLA, CHARLES   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA462190. MK 

WINNIK, HARRY   -   WOODBRIDGE, VA458191. MK 

PARRILLI, JOHN   -   HAWTHORNE, NJ457192. SS 

LANGER, WILLIAM   -   PERTH, ND454193. MK 

GOHEEN, CRAIG   -   SPRINGFIELD, VA453194. MK 

COBEZ, ROBERT   -   SANTA CRUZ, CA450195. MK 

MARTINDALE, THOMAS   -   BALLSTON LAKE, NY446196. MK 

SABO, BLAKE   -   DU QUOIN, IL446MK 

TAFFNER, JOSEPH   -   Monroe, NC443198. MK 

CELLI, CHRISTOPHER   -   Williamsburg, VA442199. MK 

POULIN, SAMUEL   -   SCARBOROUGH, ME442MK 

COATE, ARTHUR   -   OMAHA, NE441201. MK 

TANIMOTO, CHRIS   -   441MA 

STRIFFLER, PAUL   -   SEVERNA PARK, MD435203. MK 

STANHOPE, EDWARD   -   AUBURN, ME434204. SS 

SLAUBAUGH, KYLA   -   WOLFORD, ND433205. MA 

PALMA, AMANDA   -   HARPSWELL, ME433MK 

PLATT, WILLIS   -   CONKLIN, NY429207. MK 

HONG, DAVID   -   Los Gatos, CA424208. MA 

SOROKOWSKI, STAN   -   SIOUX CITY, IA423209. MK 

COOPER, KATARINA   -   Hanahan, SC421210. MK 

FYFE, LOGAN   -   PITTSTON, ME415211. MK 

KIRSTEIN, LARRY   -   OMAHA, NE414212. MK 

BROWNING, THOMAS   -   TAPPAHANNOCK, VA407213. SS 

EITEN, WILLEM   -   GORHAM, ME404214. MK 

FYFE, RENEE   -   PITTSTON, ME403215. MK 

ANDEEN, REAGAN   -   Arthur, ND401216. MA 

WHITEHAIR, THOMAS   -   O FALLON, IL400217. MA 

HEATH, BRUCE   -   VASSALBORO, ME392218. MK 

MARTIN, DAWN   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA379219. MK 

HONKE, ANSEL   -   LITTLETON, CO377220. MA 

WHITNEY, CLINT   -   KENNEWICK, WA366221. MK 

WILSON, LOIS   -   SOUTH PRAIRIE, WA362222. SS 

MARTIN, DAWN   -   ALEXANDRIA, VA358223. MK 

ESPOSITO, KRISTOPH   -   NEWTON, NJ355224. MA 

FIELDING, GARY   -   DAVIS, OK349225. MA 

WAITE, ROBERT   -   CANDOR, NY337226. MK 

WHITE, LAUREN   -   NEWBERRY, SC332227. MK 

SCHIMDT, CLARK   -   COEUR D ALENE, ID295228. UN 

CLAVELL JR USCG, LOUIS   -   WHITESTONE, NY294229. MK 

KLEOVOULOU, KOREY   -   LEVITTOWN, NY285230. MK 


